PMP21386
Fitted Description Designator PartNumber Quantity Manufacturer PackageReference Value
Fitted Printed Circuit Board !PCB? PMP21386 1 Any
Fitted
CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF,
25 V,+/- 10%, X7R,
0805 C10, C20
C2012X7R1E475K125

0.650" W x 0.200" H -
10,000 per roll LBL1 THT-14-423-10 1 Brady
PCB Label
0.650"H x
0.200"W
Fitted
MOSFET, N-CH, 25 V,
113 A, DQH0008A
(VSON-CLIP-8) Q300 CSD16408Q5 1 Texas Instruments DQH0008A 25V
Fitted
RES, 23.7 k, 1%, 0.1
W, AEC-Q200 Grade
0, 0402 R10 ERJ-2RKF2372X 1 Panasonic 0402 23.7k
Fitted
RES, 40.2 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R11 CRCW040240K2FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 40.2k
Fitted
RES, 45.3 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R13, R21 CRCW040245K3FKED 2 Vishay-Dale 0402 45.3k
Fitted
RES, 187 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R15, R25 CRCW0402187KFKED 2 Vishay-Dale 0402 187k
Fitted
RES, 3.0 ohm, 5%,
0.125W, 0805
R16, R17,
R26, R27 RC0805JR-073RL 4 Yageo America 0805 3.0
Fitted
RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W,
0402
R19, R29,
R31, R41, CRCW04020000Z0ED 7 Vishay-Dale 0402 0
Fitted
RES, 51.1 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R24 CRCW040251K1FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 51.1k
Fitted
RES, 100 k, 5%, 0.063
W, 0402 R30 CRCW0402100KJNED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 100k
Fitted
RES, 10, 5%, 0.063 W,
0402 R50, R53 CRCW040210R0JNED 2 Vishay-Dale 0402 10
Fitted
RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R52 CRCW04021K00FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 1.00k
Fitted
RES, 1.00, 1%, 0.1 W,
0603 R301 CRCW06031R00FKEA 1 Vishay-Dale 0603 1.00
Fitted
RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1
W, AEC-Q200 Grade
0, 0603 R302 RMCF0603FT10K0 1 Stackpole Electronics Inc0603 10.0k
Fitted
RES, 0.02, 1%, 3 W,
2512 R303 CRA2512-FZ-R020ELF 1 Bourns 2512 0.02
Fitted
RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R304, R314 CRCW040249R9FKED 2 Vishay-Dale 0402 49.9
Fitted
Test Point, Miniature,
Red, TH
TP102, TP103,

40A FIXED
FREQUENCY NON-
COMPENSATON
STACKABLE
SYNCHRONOUS
BUCK CONVERTER,
RVF0040A U1, U2 TPS543C20RVFT 2 Texas Instruments RVF0040A
Not Fitted
Fiducial mark.  There
is nothing to buy or
mount.
FID1, FID2,
FID3 N/A 0 N/A Fiducial
Not Fitted
RES, 8.66 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R12, R14 CRCW04028K66FKED 0 Vishay-Dale 0402 8.66k
Not Fitted
RES, 40.2 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R23 CRCW040240K2FKED 0 Vishay-Dale 0402 40.2k
Not Fitted
RES, 9.76 M, 1%,
0.063 W, 0402 R51 CRCW04029M76FKED 0 Vishay-Dale 0402 9.76Meg
IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR TI DESIGN INFORMATION AND RESOURCES
Texas Instruments Incorporated (‘TI”) technical, application or other design advice, services or information, including, but not limited to,
reference designs and materials relating to evaluation modules, (collectively, “TI Resources”) are intended to assist designers who are
developing applications that incorporate TI products; by downloading, accessing or using any particular TI Resource in any way, you